

19-32	Annex 1911, final determination (c)(iii)	Replace " <i>Secretaría de Comercio y Fomento Industrial</i> ("Secretariat of Trade and Industrial Development")" with "Secretariat of Trade and Industrial Development (" <i>Secretaría de Comercio y Fomento Industrial</i> ")"
19-32	Annex 1911, standard of review (b)(ii)	Replace "United States" with "U.S."
19-32	Annex 1911, standard of review (c)	Before "Mexico" delete "the"
19-33	Annex 1911, standard of review (c)	Replace " <i>Código Fiscal de la Federación</i> ("Federal Fiscal Code")" with " <i>Federal Fiscal Code</i> (" <i>Código Fiscal de la Federación</i> ")"
20-17	Annex 2002.2 (3), 3rd line	Delete "The Commission shall establish amounts of remuneration and expenses that will be paid to panelists and committee members."
20-18	Annex 2004 (2)(a)	After "Two" add "or Three"
21-3	Art.2103(4)(a), 3rd line (4)(b), 3rd and 4th line	Before "the taxable" delete "on" Between "Favored" and "Nation" add "-"
21-4	Art.2103(5), 2nd line	Delete "Investment -"
21-4	Art.2103(6), 1st line	Replace "Investment - Expropriation" with "Expropriation and Compensation"
21-4	Art.2103(6), 2nd line	After "1116" add "(Claim by an Investor of a Party on its Own Behalf)"
21-4	Art.2103(6), 3rd line	After "1117" add "(Claim by an Investor of a Party on Behalf of an Enterprise)"
21-4	Art.2103(6), 6th line	After "1119" add "(Notice of Intent to Submit a Claim to Arbitration)"
21-4	Art.2103(6), last line	After "1120" add "(Submission of a Claim to Arbitration)"
21-4	Art.2104(1)(a)	Replace "other transfers" with "transfers other"
21-6	Art.2104(7)(b), last line	After "situation" add "of"
21-10	Annex 2103.6 (b), last line	After ";" add "and"
N-1	Art.201	Insert "1. Article 201 (Definitions of General Application): A good of a Party may include materials of other countries."